J
Series JB Low Profile Process Sealed Tactiles
J20
In
di
ca
to
rs

15 SPST OFF (ON)
(  ) = Momentary
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
15JB
SPST
OFF-(ON) Circuit
Operating Force
No
Code
Standard
for Actuators F & K
H High
for Actuators F, K & A
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
JB15FP
F
Flat Blue
Button
P
Standard
Operating Force
Terminals
P Straight PC
H Right Angle PC
Actuators
F Flat Blue Button
K Short
A
Extended
(H operating force only;
not for Right Angle)
Snap-On Caps Cap Colors
A Black
B White
C Red
H Gray
A Black
B White
C Red
H Gray
1 Sculptured
2 Flat
5 Cap with
Black Mounter
For Right Angle PC
6 Flat
A Black
B White
C Red
E Yellow
F Green
G Blue
H Gray
No
Code
No Cap for
F Actuator
Straight
PC Terminals
Button       Frame
B White B
C Red C
E Yellow E
F Green F
G Blue G
H Gray H
4 Framed
For Straight PC
For Straight &